APEX ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

AT/PO/PS-DHUSURI,DIST-BHADRAK,

STATE-ODISHA,PIN-756119

Academic Calendar 2024-2025

April 2024

T
[
|

03 General Meeting I

29 Drawing & English Rhyme Recitation |

Hindi Story Telling (Value Based) (I to IV) |

English Spelling Competition (V to VIiI) |

29 Teacher Workshop After dismissal i

May 2024 i

EXAM SCHEDULE FA-i f

22.05.2024 t0 25.05.2024

June 2024 ‘

11 Reopen for Staff Meeting

12 Reopen for Students

19 Result Deceleration : (1-VIll)

23 Dance & Act on Given Theme Competition

Art & Craft (1to1V) y

Inter Class Drawing Competition (V to VIl

24 Teacher Workshop ]

July 2024 % e |

EXAM SCHEDULE FA-II . :

24.07.2024 to 27.07.2024 ; 7

08 Hindi Story Telling (1-VIil)

English Story Telling (I to IV)

Hindi Skit (V & Vi)

Hindi & English Poem Recitation (VII & VIil) :

Nibandh Lekhan Sanskrit, Urdu, Hindi & Essay Writing (I-VI11) |

August 2024

05 Teacher Meeting for FA-1I . !

07 Result Deceleration FA- Il : (1-VIIl)

29 Hand Made Rakhi & Sports Competitions

September 2024

SA-l Examination

23.09.2024 to 30.09.2024

09 Inter Class Competition

Self -introduction Nursery

Hindi Story Telling (Value Based)
Frog Race U(I-1V)

GK Quiz Class (V to Vili)

16 English Poem Recitation (V to VIII)
English Extempore (V to VIII)

Kahani Lekhan |
Value Edu., Art & Craft) (1 to 1V) |

1

Principal
Apex English Medium Schoo!
husuri

October 2024
08 PTM & Result Deceleration SA- 1 : (I-Viil)
19 Science Exhibition
28 Teacher Workshop

November 2024

04
Debate Competition (V to X)
Dance & Singing Competition (1-Viil)

" Art & Craft Exhibition (I to 1)

10

Diya Decoration & Rangoli in School (1-VIIl) -
Deepawali Greeting Card Making from Home
EXAM SCHEDULE FA-1II

.25 to 30 FA-III

\ December 2024
04 Result Deceleration FA- lii: (1-Viii)
16 :
Hindi & English Rhyme Recitation Nursery
isay Writing (1-Viil)

K Quiz (i to 1V)
Math Quiz (V to Vi)
D am:'e and Singing Competition
3 Christmas Celebration
January 2025
EXAM SCHEDULE FA-IV
24.01.2025 to 27.01.2025
13 Telling Good Habits (I-VIil)
S.St. Quiz (I-Viil)
Draw and Colour / Art & Craft (I to V)
& Kite Making Activity
February 2025
05 Mon Result Deceleration FA- IV : (1-ViIl)
Hindi Extempore & Hindi Debate (1-Vill)
Science Quiz 1*' Round (I to 1V)
Group Dance
28 Science Quiz on Science Day All Class
March 2025
EXAM SCHEDULE SA-II
19.03.2025 to 26.03.2025
02 April 2025
PTM & Result Deceleration SA- 11 : (I-VIIl)
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Academic Calendar 2024-2025

1 Thursday, 4 April, 2024 New Parents Orieﬁtation
2 ‘ Monday, 8 April, 2024 Academic Year 2024-2025 /Phase -1 Begins
3 Tuesday, 9 April, 2024 Eid-ul-Fitar
4 | Sunday, 14 April, 2024 Ambedkar Jayanti /Festival
5 | Wednesday, 17 April;. 2024 Ram Navami
6 Sunday, 21 April, 2024 K Mahavir Jayanti
7 Thursday, 23 May, 2024 Budha Purnima
8 1 June 2024 To 16-June -2024 Summer Vacation
9 Monday, 17 June, 2024 ' Eid al-Adha
10 | Wednesday, 17 July, 2024 - 4 Moharram
11 Monday, 19 August, 2024, o Raksha-Bandhan
. T i .
12 Monday, 26 August,%QM (¥ ¢ &‘iﬁf . Krishna Janmashtami
13 | Saturday, 7 September, zmﬂ’mh“.%ﬂ Ganesh Chaturthi
14 Tuesday, 17 September; 2 Vishwakarma Puja
15 | 10 Oct 2024 to I ON g2 Puja V‘;{:;;‘:; ¢ lsasc;cv:z‘:)rzk«;;‘g Sace 15 wnd
s | 310 2038 o 10Riey 20~ nd S Pule Wocntion (1 orkins
17 Friday, 15 November, 2024 Guru Nanak Jayanti
18 | Wednesday, 25 December, 2024 Christmas
19 | Wednesday, 1 January, 2025 New Year’s Day
20 Tuesday, 14 January, 2025 Makarsankarnti
21 Sunday, 2 February, 2025 Basant Panchami
22 | Friday, 14 February, 2025 Shab-e-Barat
23 Wednesday, 26 February, 2025 Maha Shivaratri/Shivaratri .
. [
24 13 March 2025 to 16 Mar. 2025 Holska Dat;:‘;/ E;’;:;ér:af; ‘;l‘;‘;lzj]ffo‘;“s‘;e T
| Note: Vacation may extend or decrease as per Govi. Norms.
L PR e =T _ ORI N L ___ Principal]
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